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1938 Football Conference B

Bidistrict Regionals

W1

W2

W3

W4

W5

W6

W7

W8

W9

W10

W11

W12

W13

W14

W15

W16

Tulia

Panhandle
Wellington

Lockney

Brownfield

Rotan
Wink

McCamey

Haskell

Crowell
Baird

Newcastle

FW Diamond Hill-Jarvis

Dallas Buckner Home

Wills Point

Corsicana State Home

Panhandle
6-6 (Pen.)

Wellington
20-6

Rotan
12-0

Wink
59-0

Crowell
18-0

Newcastle
20-13

FW Diamond Hill-Jarvis

33-12

Wills Point
28-0

Wellington
12-6

Wink
20-7

Crowell
26-7

FW Diamond Hill-Jarvis

26-12

W17

W18

W19

W20

W21

W22

W23

W24

W25

W26

W27

W28

W29

W30

W31

W32

Royse City

Leonard
Mount Vernon

Longview Pine Tree

Overton

Center
Crockett

Silsbee

Brady

Comanche

San Saba

Taylor

McGregor

Kerens
Calvert

Elkhart

Royse City
92-0

Mount Vernon

60-0

Overton
19-6

Crockett
18-0

Brady
34-14

Taylor
14-6

McGregor
40-6

Calvert
13-7

Mount Vernon

40-13

Overton
33-19

Taylor
13-0

McGregor
18-6
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W34

W35

W36

W37

W38

W39

W40

W41

W42

W43

W44

W45

W46

W47

W48

Luling

La Grange

Bellville

Bay City

Sugar Land

Alvin

Hull-Daisetta

Port Neches

Junction

San Antonio Lanier

Pearsall

Cuero

Goliad

Alice
Freer

Raymondville

La Grange
21-6

Bellville
22-0

Alvin
6-0

Hull-Daisetta
20-12

Junction
24-6

Cuero
6-0

Alice
14-0

Freer
38-0

Bellville
47-0

Hull-Daisetta
13-6

Junction
19-10

Freer
22-13




